
GLMT - Graduate Program:  Contact Information for 2019-2020  (12-19-2019)
(Joyce / 7)

Last Name First Name City, State E-Mail Address Phone Alt Phone
Malcolm Judy Westborough MA judy@pfpilates.com 508-308-0216 c
Peshler Deborah "Deb" Northbridge MA dlpeshler@gmail.com 774-278-0196 c 508-372-9177 h
Ridinger Allison Enfield NH allison.ridinger@gmail.com 503-953-5487 c
Schuler William "Bill" Shortsville NY williamschuler@gmail.com 585-295-3418 c
Sommer Jonathan Brookline MA jhsommer@gmail.com 617-391-0176
Tipton Wendi Castroville CA wendit2018@gmail.com 509-380-4873 c
Tirrell William "Bill" Tewksbury MA btsurveyor@gmail.com 978-996-2851 c 978-988-0813 h

Teaching Staff:
Welsh Joyce Nashua NH joycewelsh537@gmail.com 978-397-1195 c
Bielakiewicz Gerilyn Wakefield MA gerilyn@canineuniversity.com 781-530-8058 c 781-621-8642 h
Your Support Team (for everything else...) support@rhysthomasinstitute.com

Note: For any changes or updates to your contact information, please let us know at support@rhysthomasinstitute.com

**Important** 
Rosters are only for RTI students and staff.

This information is not available outside your class year 
so be considerate, careful and confidential with it.  

Please do not share this roster with anyone else. Thank you!


